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10,739

1,209

9,547

$113,674,682

$3,917,470

$109,757,212

27,406

18,399

15,084

$385,364,935

$195,742,873

$189,622,062

16,170

6,885

11,740

$241,823,436

$168,591,867

$73,231,568

4,396

4,373

28

$57,257,554

$56,584,551

$673,003

25,142

16,619

$424,836,761

$373,283,846

31,827$798,120,606

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Berkeley - All Year
2021-22

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 48,205                                      FYE Enrollment:  47,304                       Data Source: October 2022 Final and Summer 2021
Updated: 11/4/2022 112715 AM
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12,582

1,671

10,941

$131,722,656

$5,487,903

$126,234,753

25,081

9,079

19,567

$237,540,303

$92,877,888

$144,662,416

18,412

6,966

14,436

$239,166,622

$146,792,759

$92,373,863

3,057

3,043

20

$21,679,245

$21,608,034

$71,211

16,027

20,441

$266,766,583

$363,342,243

28,303$630,108,826

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Davis - All Year
2021-22

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 42,939                                      FYE Enrollment:  41,326                            Data Source: October 2022 Final and Summer 2021
Updated: 11/4/2022 112715 AM
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13,298

1,383

11,966

$146,781,373

$4,589,631

$142,191,742

20,799

7,621

14,691

$210,318,237

$80,389,055

$129,929,182

17,347

6,423

14,070

$201,374,549

$111,088,587

$90,285,963

1,983

1,954

31

$17,930,116

$17,696,275

$233,841

14,274

17,881

$213,763,548

$362,640,727

26,004$576,404,275

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Irvine - All Year
2021-22

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 39,121                                      FYE Enrollment:  37,739                        Data Source: October 2022 Final and Summer 2021
Updated: 11/4/2022 112715 AM
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11,906

1,579

10,333

$121,615,313

$4,794,767

$116,820,546

23,842

13,329

13,820

$328,171,352

$186,396,905

$141,774,447

17,574

8,976

12,192

$297,631,878

$212,642,870

$84,989,007

3,958

3,890

75

$42,717,019

$41,499,191

$1,217,827

22,082

16,513

$445,333,734

$344,801,827

30,131$790,135,561

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Los Angeles - All Year
2021-22

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 49,271                                      FYE Enrollment:  48,311                         Data Source: October 2022 Final and Summer 2021
Updated: 11/4/2022 112715 AM
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6,215

306

5,931

$67,862,437

$862,304

$67,000,133

6,663

1,246

5,854

$57,355,864

$7,579,879

$49,775,985

6,668

1,912

6,195

$54,753,950

$14,520,279

$40,233,671

1,013

969

57

$3,967,337

$3,689,776

$277,562

3,808

7,379

$26,652,237

$157,287,351

8,577$183,939,589

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Merced - All Year
2021-22

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 9,602                                      FYE Enrollment:  9,523                                     Data Source: October 2022 Final and Summer 2021
Updated: 11/4/2022 112715 AM
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13,947

1,426

12,549

$146,440,055

$4,341,945

$142,098,110

17,024

3,395

14,235

$139,214,414

$39,974,991

$99,239,423

16,767

6,677

14,734

$166,214,311

$67,016,387

$99,197,924

1,356

1,311

52

$9,832,091

$9,504,349

$327,742

10,768

17,409

$120,837,672

$340,863,199

21,961$461,700,870

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Riverside - All Year
2021-22

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 28,996                                      FYE Enrollment:  27,529                                               Data Source: October 2022 Final and Summer 2021
Updated: 11/4/2022 112715 AM
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12,266

1,294

10,986

$121,574,631

$3,820,995

$117,753,636

20,475

7,149

14,978

$218,015,263

$70,000,890

$148,014,373

17,136

6,836

14,449

$177,509,724

$79,193,606

$98,316,118

2,567

2,522

47

$23,563,869

$23,210,175

$353,694

14,742

17,292

$176,225,666

$364,437,821

25,041$540,663,487

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

San Diego - All Year
2021-22

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 44,520                                      FYE Enrollment:  43,513                                              Data Source: October 2022 Final and Summer 2021
Updated: 11/4/2022 112715 AM



Headcount Enrollment: 3,286                                          FYE Enrollment:  3,132                                                 Data Source: October 2022 Final and Summer 2021
Updated: 11/4/2022 112715 AM

PAID_AMT Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

227

143

119

$1,771,156

$543,669

$1,227,487

2,772

1,326

2,244

$57,548,544

$18,404,615

$39,143,929

2,106

1,971

563

$77,669,704

$74,075,707

$3,593,997

398

392

20

$6,979,383

$6,927,383

$52,000

2,727

2,325

$99,951,374

$44,017,413

3,165$143,968,787

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

San Francisco - All Year
2021-22

Financial Support
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8,689

1,079

7,642

$91,119,871

$3,341,102

$87,778,769

15,060

5,957

11,608

$142,572,310

$44,198,582

$98,373,728

11,050

3,763

9,562

$100,019,844

$41,765,558

$58,254,286

1,714

1,663

53

$13,450,435

$12,992,032

$458,403

10,461

12,574

$102,297,274

$244,865,186

17,371$347,162,460

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Santa Barbara - All Year

2021-22

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 28,539                                      FYE Enrollment:  27,923                                               Data Source: October 2022 Final and Summer 2021
Updated: 11/4/2022 112715 AM
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7,976

935

7,060

$77,403,656

$2,774,222

$74,629,434

12,288

3,782

9,535

$124,001,447

$29,661,594

$94,339,854

9,233

4,035

8,103

$91,614,639

$39,450,775

$52,163,864

1,166

1,159

8

$11,035,565

$10,925,136

$110,429

8,355

10,244

$82,811,726

$221,243,581

14,134$304,055,307

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Santa Cruz - All Year
2021-22

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 21,830                                      FYE Enrollment:  20,736                                       Data Source: October 2022 Final and Summer 2021
Updated: 11/4/2022 112715 AM


