University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Berkeley - All Year 2021-22

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$109,757,212	9,547
	Non-Needbased	\$3,917,470	1,209
	Subtotal	\$113,674,682	10,739
	Needbased	\$189,622,062	15,084
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$195,742,873	18,399
	Subtotal	\$385,364,935	27,406
	Needbased	\$73,231,568	11,740
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$168,591,867	6,885
	Subtotal	\$241,823,436	16,170
	Needbased	\$673,003	28
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$56,584,551	4,373
	Subtotal	\$57,257,554	4,396
All Sources	Needbased	\$373,283,846	16,619
	Non-Needbased	\$424,836,761	25,142
Total Financial Aid		\$798,120,606	31,827

Headcount Enrollment: 48,205 Updated: 11/4/2022 11:27:15 AM FYE Enrollment: 47,304 Data Source: October 2022 Final and Summer 2021

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Davis - All Year 2021-22

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$126,234,753	10,941
	Non-Needbased	\$5,487,903	1,671
	Subtotal	\$131,722,656	12,582
	Needbased	\$144,662,416	19,567
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$92,877,888	9,079
	Subtotal	\$237,540,303	25,081
	Needbased	\$92,373,863	14,436
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$146,792,759	6,966
	Subtotal	\$239,166,622	18,412
	Needbased	\$71,211	20
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$21,608,034	3,043
	Subtotal	\$21,679,245	3,057
All Sources	Needbased	\$363,342,243	20,441
	Non-Needbased	\$266,766,583	16,027
Total Financial Aid		\$630,108,826	28,303

Headcount Enrollment: 42,939 Updated: 11/4/2022 11:27:15 AM FYE Enrollment: 41,326 Data Source: October 2022 Final and Summer 2021

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Irvine - All Year 2021-22

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$142,191,742	11,966
	Non-Needbased	\$4,589,631	1,383
	Subtotal	\$146,781,373	13,298
	Needbased	\$129,929,182	14,691
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$80,389,055	7,621
	Subtotal	\$210,318,237	20,799
	Needbased	\$90,285,963	14,070
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$111,088,587	6,423
	Subtotal	\$201,374,549	17,347
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$233,841	31
	Non-Needbased	\$17,696,275	1,954
	Subtotal	\$17,930,116	1,983
All Sources	Needbased	\$362,640,727	17,881
	Non-Needbased	\$213,763,548	14,274
Total Financial Aid		\$576,404,275	26,004

Headcount Enrollment: 39,121 FYE Enrollment: 37,739 Data Source: October 2022 Final and Summer 2021 Updated: 11/4/2022 11:27:15 AM

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Los Angeles - All Year 2021-22

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$116,820,546	10,333
	Non-Needbased	\$4,794,767	1,579
	Subtotal	\$121,615,313	11,906
	Needbased	\$141,774,447	13,820
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$186,396,905	13,329
	Subtotal	\$328,171,352	23,842
	Needbased	\$84,989,007	12,192
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$212,642,870	8,976
	Subtotal	\$297,631,878	17,574
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$1,217,827	75
	Non-Needbased	\$41,499,191	3,890
	Subtotal	\$42,717,019	3,958
All Sources	Needbased	\$344,801,827	16,513
	Non-Needbased	\$445,333,734	22,082
Total Financial Aid		\$790,135,561	30,131

Headcount Enrollment: 49,271 FYE Enrollment: 48,311 Data Source: October 2022 Final and Summer 2021

Updated: 11/4/2022 11:27:15 AM

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Merced - All Year 2021-22

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$67,000,133	5,931
	Non-Needbased	\$862,304	306
	Subtotal	\$67,862,437	6,215
	Needbased	\$49,775,985	5,854
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$7,579,879	1,246
	Subtotal	\$57,355,864	6,663
	Needbased	\$40,233,671	6,195
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$14,520,279	1,912
	Subtotal	\$54,753,950	6,668
	Needbased	\$277,562	57
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$3,689,776	969
	Subtotal	\$3,967,337	1,013
All Sources	Needbased	\$157,287,351	7,379
	Non-Needbased	\$26,652,237	3,808
Total Financial Aid		\$183,939,589	8,577

Headcount Enrollment: 9,602 Updated: 11/4/2022 11:27:15 AM FYE Enrollment: 9,523 Data Source: October 2022 Final and Summer 2021

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Riverside - All Year 2021-22

Financial Support

тпанска эцрогс		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$142,098,110	12,549
	Non-Needbased	\$4,341,945	1,426
	Subtotal	\$146,440,055	13,947
	Needbased	\$99,239,423	14,235
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$39,974,991	3,395
	Subtotal	\$139,214,414	17,024
	Needbased	\$99,197,924	14,734
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$67,016,387	6,677
	Subtotal	\$166,214,311	16,767
	Needbased	\$327,742	52
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$9,504,349	1,311
	Subtotal	\$9,832,091	1,356
All Sources	Needbased	\$340,863,199	17,409
	Non-Needbased	\$120,837,672	10,768
Total Financial Aid		\$461,700,870	21,961

FYE Enrollment: 27,529

Headcount Enrollment: 28,996 Updated: 11/4/2022 11:27:15 AM

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report San Diego - All Year 2021-22

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$117,753,636	10,986
	Non-Needbased	\$3,820,995	1,294
	Subtotal	\$121,574,631	12,266
	Needbased	\$148,014,373	14,978
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$70,000,890	7,149
	Subtotal	\$218,015,263	20,475
	Needbased	\$98,316,118	14,449
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$79,193,606	6,836
	Subtotal	\$177,509,724	17,136
	Needbased	\$353,694	47
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$23,210,175	2,522
	Subtotal	\$23,563,869	2,567
All Sources	Needbased	\$364,437,821	17,292
	Non-Needbased	\$176,225,666	14,742
Total Financial Aid		\$540,663,487	25,041

FYE Enrollment: 43,513

Headcount Enrollment: 44,520 Updated: 11/4/2022 11:27:15 AM

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report San Francisco - All Year 2021-22

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$1,227,487	119
	Non-Needbased	\$543,669	143
	Subtotal	\$1,771,156	227
	Needbased	\$39,143,929	2,244
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$18,404,615	1,326
	Subtotal	\$57,548,544	2,772
	Needbased	\$3,593,997	563
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$74,075,707	1,971
	Subtotal	\$77,669,704	2,106
	Needbased	\$52,000	20
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$6,927,383	392
	Subtotal	\$6,979,383	398
All Sources	Needbased	\$44,017,413	2,325
	Non-Needbased	\$99,951,374	2,727
Total Financial Aid		\$143,968,787	3,165

FYE Enrollment: 3,132

Headcount Enrollment: 3,286 Updated: 11/4/2022 11:27:15 AM

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Santa Barbara - All Year 2021-22

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$87,778,769	7,642
	Non-Needbased	\$3,341,102	1,079
	Subtotal	\$91,119,871	8,689
	Needbased	\$98,373,728	11,608
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$44,198,582	5,957
	Subtotal	\$142,572,310	15,060
	Needbased	\$58,254,286	9,562
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$41,765,558	3,763
	Subtotal	\$100,019,844	11,050
	Needbased	\$458,403	53
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$12,992,032	1,663
	Subtotal	\$13,450,435	1,714
All Sources	Needbased	\$244,865,186	12,574
	Non-Needbased	\$102,297,274	10,461
Total Financial Aid		\$347,162,460	17,371

FYE Enrollment: 27,923

Headcount Enrollment: 28,539 Updated: 11/4/2022 11:27:15 AM

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Santa Cruz - All Year 2021-22

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$74,629,434	7,060
	Non-Needbased	\$2,774,222	935
	Subtotal	\$77,403,656	7,976
	Needbased	\$94,339,854	9,535
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$29,661,594	3,782
	Subtotal	\$124,001,447	12,288
	Needbased	\$52,163,864	8,103
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$39,450,775	4,035
	Subtotal	\$91,614,639	9,233
	Needbased	\$110,429	8
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$10,925,136	1,159
	Subtotal	\$11,035,565	1,166
All Sources	Needbased	\$221,243,581	10,244
	Non-Needbased	\$82,811,726	8,355
Total Financial Aid		\$304,055,307	14,134

FYE Enrollment: 20,736

Headcount Enrollment: 21,830 Updated: 11/4/2022 11:27:15 AM